
Name Organization E-mail 
Stephanie Haack 3M slhaack@mmm.com 
Kevin Hoffman 3M kmhoffman1@mmm.com 
Dave Strasser ATI technologies, Inc. dstrasse@ati.com 
Brian Markwalter CEA bmarkwalter@ce.org 
Doug Johnson CEA djohnson@ce.org 
Keith Jones Digital CEnergy kjo80405@bigpond.net.au 
Pete Ostendorp Ecos Consulting postendorp@ecosconsulting.com 
Ben Margolis EIA BMargolis@eia.org 
Katharine Kaplan Osdoba EPA osdoba.katharine@epa.gov 
Andrew Fanara EPA fanara.andrew@epa.gov 
Bill Olinger HP bill.olinger@hp.com 
Ivan Velasquez HP ivan.velasquez@hp.com 
David Isaacs HP david.isaacs@hp.com 
Mehernaz Polad ICF International mpolad@icfi.com 
Robin Clark ICF International rclark@icfi.com 
Elliott Rector ICF International erector@icfi.com 
Nathalie Péloquin Natural Resources Canada npeloqui@NRCan.gc.ca 
Noah Horowitz NRDC nhorowitz@nrdc.org 
Ralph Mlaska NTIA rmlaska@ntia.doc.gov 
Bill Kissick NTIA billk@its.bldrdoc.gov 
Pierre Bull NYSERDA pdb@nyserda.org 
Mark Sharp Panasonic sharpm@us.panasonic.com 
Bill Schindler Panasonic bschindler@us.panasonic.com 
Greg Davies Panasonic European TV Design Centre greg.davies@eu.panasonic.com 
Steve Kaiser Philips Consumer Electronics steve.kaiser@philips.com 
Masataka Uchidoi Pioneer uchidoi@post.pioneer.co.jp 
Rich Fassler Power Integrations Richard.Fassler@powerint.com 
Wayne Myrick Sharp wmyrick@sharpsec.com 
Jon Fairhurst Sharp jonf@sharplabs.com 
Larry Weber Society for Information Displays larryweber@ieee.org 
David Maciel Sony David.Maciel@am.sony.com 
Shuji Hirakawa Toshiba Corporation shuji.hirakawa@toshiba.co.jp 
Bob Harrison UK Market Transformation Programme Bob.Harrison@intertek.com 
Bill Rowe WARowe Consultancy warowe@aol.com 
Dinesh Kumar Warren Communications News dkumar@warren-news.com 


